Powell lens
Part Number Fan angle (0) Diameter (mm) Beam Diameter (mm)
LENP020-0602 2 6 2
LENP005-0901 5 9 1
LENP005-0902 5 9 2
LENP005-0903 5 9 3
LENP005-0905 5 9 5
LENP010-0501 10 5 1
LENP010-0502 10 5 2
LENP010-0503 10 5 3
LENP010-0602 10 6 2
LENP010-0901 10 9 1
LENP010-0902 10 9 2
LENP010-0903 10 9 3
LENP015-0502 15 5 2
LENP015-0603 15 6 3
LENP015-0903 15 9 3
LENP015-0905 15 9 5
LENP020-0502 20 5 2
LENP020-0601 20 6 1
LENP020-0602 20 6 2
LENP020-0603 20 6 3
LENP020-0605 20 6 5
LENP020-0905 20 9 5
LENP020-2514 20 25 14
LENP030-0902 30 9 2
LENP030-0905 30 9 5
LENP045-61R5 45 6 1.5
LENP045-0902 45 9 2
LENP045-1814 45 18 14
LENP060-0902 60 9 2
LENP060-903SF5 60 9 3
LENP060-0904 60 9 4
LENP070-2914 70 29 14
LENP075-0901 75 9 1
LENP075-0902 75 9 2
LENP075-0903 75 9 3
P
o
w
el
l L
en
s
1
Ver.231111
Specifications
• Materials : K9 / Fused Silicon / high refractive index glass
• Diameter : Φ 5 ~ Φ 40
• Input Beam Diameter: 0.5 to 25 mm
• Fan Angle : 1 o -80 o
• Coating : Customized
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
Z-O
PTIC
S